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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
25/04/2025 - 9:00 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 4:42.85
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 BEL Liege Natation 4:13.08 804 A
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:32.83 32.09 250m: 2:37.09 31.79 350m: 3:40.66 31.91

100m: 1:00.74 31.45 200m: 2:05.30 32.47 300m: 3:08.75 31.66 400m: 4:13.08 32.42

2. DUMONT, Sarah 07 BEL Namur Olympic Club 4:14.05 795 A
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:32.86 31.66 250m: 2:37.17 32.13 350m: 3:42.01 32.48

100m: 1:01.20 31.89 200m: 2:05.04 32.18 300m: 3:09.53 32.36 400m: 4:14.05 32.04

3. VANDERLINDEN, Siri 09 BEL Leuven Aquatics 4:18.88 751 A
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:33.60 32.19 250m: 2:39.52 33.14 350m: 3:46.29 33.25

100m: 1:01.41 31.50 200m: 2:06.38 32.78 300m: 3:13.04 33.52 400m: 4:18.88 32.59

4. DUREZ, Laure 06 BEL Enln 4:24.94 701 A
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:35.30 32.77 250m: 2:42.75 33.49 350m: 3:50.81 33.83

100m: 1:02.53 32.80 200m: 2:09.26 33.96 300m: 3:16.98 34.23 400m: 4:24.94 34.13

5. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 4:27.41 681 A
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:39.01 33.73 250m: 2:46.69 34.01 350m: 3:54.58 34.02

100m: 1:05.28 33.58 200m: 2:12.68 33.67 300m: 3:20.56 33.87 400m: 4:27.41 32.83

6. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo 04 BEL ZORO Zwemteam 4:29.30 667 A
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:39.18 34.84 250m: 2:47.81 34.76 350m: 3:56.18 34.52

100m: 1:04.34 33.56 200m: 2:13.05 33.87 300m: 3:21.66 33.85 400m: 4:29.30 33.12

7. PAQUES, Celya 09 BEL Liege Natation 4:29.68 664 A
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:37.84 33.69 250m: 2:46.66 34.48 350m: 3:55.85 34.39

100m: 1:04.15 33.17 200m: 2:12.18 34.34 300m: 3:21.46 34.80 400m: 4:29.68 33.83

8. PAQUES, Typhanie 09 BEL Liege Natation 4:30.20 661 A
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:38.77 34.00 250m: 2:47.60 34.56 350m: 3:56.86 34.59

100m: 1:04.77 33.62 200m: 2:13.04 34.27 300m: 3:22.27 34.67 400m: 4:30.20 33.34

9. DE BONT, Sam 08 BEL Tsz 4:30.53 658 B
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:39.75 34.50 250m: 2:48.56 34.09 350m: 3:56.85 33.58

100m: 1:05.25 34.16 200m: 2:14.47 34.72 300m: 3:23.27 34.71 400m: 4:30.53 33.68

10. HOLLEBOSCH, Noa 07 BEL Mega 4:32.68 643 B
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:38.60 34.05 250m: 2:48.30 34.60 350m: 3:58.24 34.80

100m: 1:04.55 33.83 200m: 2:13.70 35.10 300m: 3:23.44 35.14 400m: 4:32.68 34.44

11. LAMMENS, Mary 11 BEL Tzt 4:33.14 639 B
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:39.17 34.36 250m: 2:48.97 35.01 350m: 3:59.34 34.76

100m: 1:04.81 33.38 200m: 2:13.96 34.79 300m: 3:24.58 35.61 400m: 4:33.14 33.80

12. VEDERNIKOVA, Vera 10 BEL Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 4:35.15 626 B
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:39.28 35.11 250m: 2:50.75 35.27 350m: 4:01.28 35.08

100m: 1:04.17 33.71 200m: 2:15.48 36.20 300m: 3:26.20 35.45 400m: 4:35.15 33.87

13. DAVID, Ryana 08 BEL Perron 4:35.50 623 B
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:39.76 33.92 250m: 2:49.36 34.66 350m: 4:00.57 35.39

100m: 1:05.84 34.22 200m: 2:14.70 34.94 300m: 3:25.18 35.82 400m: 4:35.50 34.93

14. VERVLOET, Zoe 10 BEL Gzvn 4:35.96 620 B
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:40.08 35.10 250m: 2:50.53 35.22 350m: 4:01.03 35.28

100m: 1:04.98 34.43 200m: 2:15.31 35.23 300m: 3:25.75 35.22 400m: 4:35.96 34.93
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi 10 BEL Leuven Aquatics 4:36.60 616 B
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:41.16 35.25 250m: 2:51.78 35.17 350m: 4:02.41 35.22

100m: 1:05.91 34.58 200m: 2:16.61 35.45 300m: 3:27.19 35.41 400m: 4:36.60 34.19

16. PUGENGER, Marine 08 BEL Enln 4:36.88 614 B
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.27 34.99 250m: 2:51.39 35.61 350m: 4:02.55 35.24

100m: 1:05.28 34.21 200m: 2:15.78 35.51 300m: 3:27.31 35.92 400m: 4:36.88 34.33

17. GRIES, Laure 04 BEL Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe4:38.00 606 R
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:40.81 34.83 250m: 2:51.46 35.56 350m: 4:02.78 35.80

100m: 1:05.98 34.31 200m: 2:15.90 35.09 300m: 3:26.98 35.52 400m: 4:38.00 35.22

18. D'HOOGHE, Elina 08 BEL Mega 4:39.19 599 R
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:42.72 35.72 250m: 2:53.73 34.99 350m: 4:05.23 35.48

100m: 1:07.00 35.05 200m: 2:18.74 36.02 300m: 3:29.75 36.02 400m: 4:39.19 33.96

19. MERTENS, Helena 09 BEL ShaRK 4:39.43 597 R
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:42.05 35.62 250m: 2:54.40 36.21 350m: 4:06.15 35.81

100m: 1:06.43 34.71 200m: 2:18.19 36.14 300m: 3:30.34 35.94 400m: 4:39.43 33.28

20. DELSAER, Laurien 11 BEL Liege Natation 4:39.51 597 R
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:39.74 34.55 250m: 2:50.57 35.40 350m: 4:03.36 36.61

100m: 1:05.19 34.01 200m: 2:15.17 35.43 300m: 3:26.75 36.18 400m: 4:39.51 36.15

21. VAN AVONDT, Lina 09 BEL Sta 4:39.84 595 R
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:41.89 35.25 250m: 2:53.70 35.96 350m: 4:05.55 35.54

100m: 1:06.64 34.82 200m: 2:17.74 35.85 300m: 3:30.01 36.31 400m: 4:39.84 34.29

22. VINCK, Tine 08 BEL Mega 4:40.55 590
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:41.46 35.29 250m: 2:52.96 36.08 350m: 4:05.23 36.13

100m: 1:06.17 34.28 200m: 2:16.88 35.42 300m: 3:29.10 36.14 400m: 4:40.55 35.32

23. CORNELISSEN, Anais 07 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 4:41.10 587
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:39.37 34.99 250m: 2:51.08 36.27 350m: 4:04.98 37.10

100m: 1:04.38 33.44 200m: 2:14.81 35.44 300m: 3:27.88 36.80 400m: 4:41.10 36.12

24. HAMPER, Line 09 BEL Longchamps Swimming Club 4:41.31 585
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:43.60 35.92 250m: 2:55.40 36.03 350m: 4:06.87 35.44

100m: 1:07.68 35.36 200m: 2:19.37 35.77 300m: 3:31.43 36.03 400m: 4:41.31 34.44

25. KONINGS, Ylva 07 BEL Hzs 4:41.95 581
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:42.20 35.35 250m: 2:53.73 35.83 350m: 4:06.79 36.67

100m: 1:06.85 35.25 200m: 2:17.90 35.70 300m: 3:30.12 36.39 400m: 4:41.95 35.16

26. VAN GYSEL, Maite 08 BEL Mega 4:42.41 578
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:42.67 35.78 250m: 2:55.19 36.42 350m: 4:07.81 36.08

100m: 1:06.89 35.09 200m: 2:18.77 36.10 300m: 3:31.73 36.54 400m: 4:42.41 34.60

27. GRAHAM, Jil 06 BEL Leuven Aquatics 4:42.89 576
**

50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.37 35.30 250m: 2:52.80 35.52 350m: 4:06.39 37.01
100m: 1:06.07 34.70 200m: 2:17.28 35.91 300m: 3:29.38 36.58 400m: 4:42.89 36.50

28. JORISSEN, Janne 11 BEL Liege Natation 4:43.07 574
**

50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.84 35.68 250m: 2:55.43 36.22 350m: 4:08.19 36.09
100m: 1:07.16 35.39 200m: 2:19.21 36.37 300m: 3:32.10 36.67 400m: 4:43.07 34.88



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 25/04/2025 9:45 - Page 3

OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. DESMET, Lieze 10 BEL Tzt 4:45.70 559
**

50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:43.47 36.03 250m: 2:56.12 36.68 350m: 4:10.06 37.05
100m: 1:07.44 35.37 200m: 2:19.44 35.97 300m: 3:33.01 36.89 400m: 4:45.70 35.64

30. LAMMENS, Louise 08 BEL Tzt 4:46.67 553
**

50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:43.39 36.33 250m: 2:56.70 36.90 350m: 4:11.21 37.31
100m: 1:07.06 35.04 200m: 2:19.80 36.41 300m: 3:33.90 37.20 400m: 4:46.67 35.46

31. MARDAGA, Anais 10 BEL Liege Natation 4:48.12 545
**

50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.31 36.48 250m: 2:57.14 36.95 350m: 4:11.86 37.76
100m: 1:06.83 34.89 200m: 2:20.19 36.88 300m: 3:34.10 36.96 400m: 4:48.12 36.26

32. SEDGMAN, Charlie 08 AUS Waterloo Natation 4:50.38 532
**

50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.33 36.30 250m: 2:58.00 37.74 350m: 4:13.45 37.88
100m: 1:07.03 35.25 200m: 2:20.26 36.93 300m: 3:35.57 37.57 400m: 4:50.38 36.93

33. OVAERE, Luna 06 BEL Meense ZwemKring 4:55.19 506
**

50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:45.57 36.60 250m: 3:01.05 37.82 350m: 4:18.12 38.67
100m: 1:08.97 36.12 200m: 2:23.23 37.66 300m: 3:39.45 38.40 400m: 4:55.19 37.07
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 2 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
25/04/2025 - 9:25 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 1:01.89
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VAN HOOYDONCK, V. 07 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 54.94 729A 25.55 29.39
2. VANHECKE, Raphael 06 BEL Liege Natation 55.51 706A 25.45 30.06
3. LAUREYSSENS, Daniel 04 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 55.79 696A 25.87 29.92
4. VERSCHOOTEN, Leo 06 BEL Vzf 55.96 690A 26.32 29.64
5. LUCARELLI, Riccardo 05 GBR Stirling Uni 56.15 683A 26.36 29.79
6. WAERNIERS, Bere 08 BEL Tzt 56.48 671A 26.07 30.41
7. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 56.57 667A 26.33 30.24
8. DE SWERDT, Niels 07 BEL Trust 57.11 649A 26.69 30.42
9. THIEBAUT, Noah 08 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 57.41 639B 26.55 30.86

10. VERMAUT, Arthur 06 BEL Leuven Aquatics 57.42 638B 26.82 30.60
11. LEIRS, Bavo 06 BEL Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 57.65 631B 26.73 30.92

TARASOV, Yevhenii 06 UKR Zwemclub Geel 57.65 631B 26.23 31.42
13. VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring57.82 625B 26.87 30.95
14. DEMAJ, Valdrim 03 BEL Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe58.23 612B 26.76 31.47
15. GEUENS, Lars 03 BEL Leuven Aquatics 58.25 611B 26.54 31.71
16. LAUREYSSENS, Lukas 08 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 58.30 610B 27.51 30.79
17. STRUYVELT, Arne 08 BEL Mega 58.45 605? 27.57 30.88

KINDT, Levi 07 BEL Tzt 58.45 605? 26.73 31.72
19. MORIAU, Thibault 99 BEL Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe58.64 599R 26.91 31.73
20. SCHRAM, Thor 05 BEL Mega 58.90 591R 27.41 31.49
21. VANHAMEL, Yonas 05 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 59.04 587R 26.55 32.49
22. VAN REMOORTERE, J. 09 BEL Stw 59.19 583 27.56 31.63
23. DRUWEL, Mauro 08 BEL TiMe 59.51 573 27.61 31.90
24. SPADEA, Tommaso 08 BEL Leuven Aquatics 59.59 571 27.52 32.07
25. LUKIANOFF, Aldar 08 BEL Herstalnatation 59.60 571 27.45 32.15
26. LEROUX, Wout 04 BEL Mega 59.77 566 27.92 31.85
27. VAN EGDOM, Wout 08 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 59.80 565 27.96 31.84
28. HOROVYI, Mykyta 07 UKR Zola 59.81 565 27.92 31.89
29. SEGHERS, Michiel 07 BEL Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat59.87 563 28.02 31.85

MICHOEL, Quinten 09 BEL Zwemclub Geel 59.87 563 27.28 32.59
31. PUCCIO, Alessio 06 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix1:00.01 559 27.68 32.33
32. DUFOND, Nathan 08 BEL Enln 1:00.03 558 27.82 32.21
33. CHEN, Peter 09 BEL Mhn 1:00.04 558 27.77 32.27
34. VAN HENTENRIJK, M. 03 BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante1:00.11 556 27.98 32.13
35. VAN WAELDEREN, T. 05 BEL Westerlo Swimming Team 1:00.13 556 28.01 32.12
36. DE WINTER, Yarno 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:00.17 555 27.65 32.52
37. VAN SINTEJAN, Romain 10 BEL Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 1:00.67 541 28.80 31.87
38. GARNIER, Terence 07 BEL Mhn 1:00.70 540 28.51 32.19
39. GILSOUL, Sebastien 05 BEL Namur Olympic Club 1:00.71 540 28.01 32.70
40. DOLNE, Noah 10 BEL Vn 1:01.54 518 28.77 32.77
41. VERMEYLEN, Emiel 08 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 1:01.73 514 28.96 32.77
42. SAMYN, Jitse 08 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring1:01.91 509 29.08 32.83

**

43. DEVOS, Rhune 09 BEL Rosc 1:01.94 508 29.58 32.36
**
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 2, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

44. DE JAEGER, Anton 96 BEL Mega 1:04.62 448 30.31 34.31
**, **

45. DELRUE, Remi 06 BEL Kzk 1:05.17 436 30.11 35.06
**, **
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 2 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
25/04/2025 Results Swim Off Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 1:01.89
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. KINDT, Levi 07 BEL Tzt 57.86 624 26.87 30.99
2. STRUYVELT, Arne 08 BEL Mega 57.93 621 27.12 30.81
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 3 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
25/04/2025 - 9:35 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 33.54
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VANOTTERDIJK, Roos 05 BEL Dmb 28.32 853 A
2. ZELLER, Pauline 07 BEL Namur Olympic Club 29.56 750 A

VERDONCK, Fleur 06 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 29.56 750 A
4. MELIH, Amel 93 ALG Villeurbanne Natation 29.69 740 A
5. DUREZ, Laure 06 BEL Enln 29.74 736 A
6. BROECKAERT, Noor 07 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 29.94 722 A
7. RAMAEL, Maaike 96 BEL Gbz 30.15 707 A
8. VANHEUVERBEKE, Marthe 05 BEL Mega 30.21 702 A
9. NAZARUK, Nicole 09 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 30.39 690 B

10. VAN BRABANDT, Juliette 09 BEL Mega 30.69 670 B
11. GILLET, Erynn 09 BEL Mosan 30.70 669 B
12. BUSSELS, Fleur 08 BEL Dmb 30.78 664 B
13. MICHIELS, Nore 08 BEL Tsz 30.89 657 B
14. MATTHEEUWS, Lie 05 BEL Mega 30.93 654 B
15. HEIJL, Olivia 07 BEL Mega 31.11 643 B
16. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 BEL Enln 31.14 641 B
17. BEIJNSBERGER, Mare 10 BEL Fast 31.24 635 R
18. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 BEL Mosan 31.26 634 R
19. BEHAEGHEL, Janne 07 BEL Zct 31.50 619 R
20. WOUTERS, Briana 06 BEL K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven31.53 618 R
21. HUENS, Noor 09 BEL Mega 31.54 617 R
22. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina 10 BEL HoZT 31.69 608
23. GRIES, Laure 04 BEL Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe31.78 603
24. VERLUYTEN, Leni 10 BEL Tsz 31.85 599
25. VRANKEN, Dagmar 08 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 31.96 593
26. DALEMANS, Lyn 09 BEL Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 32.07 587
27. VAN LAARHOVEN, Alessia 08 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 32.08 586

THEUWIS, Nelle 06 BEL Dmb 32.08 586
29. FREDERIX, Maya 09 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 32.12 584
30. VEDERNIKOVA, Marina 08 BEL Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 32.17 582
31. MARTELEUR, Yelke 06 BEL Zct 32.23 578
32. BENNANI, Maryam 10 BEL Herstalnatation 32.32 573
33. LAGEY, Liselotte 06 BEL Zwemclub Geel 32.33 573
34. ROMBOUT, Lisa 01 BEL Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 32.40 569
35. DRIES, Sien 07 BEL Zwemclub Geel 32.44 567
36. KELDERMAN, Fran 10 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 32.52 563
37. GEENS, Amelie 09 BEL Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 32.53 562
38. CAMPS, Rozanne 07 BEL Trust 32.65 556
39. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, E. 09 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 32.66 556
40. MAEREVOET, Marie 04 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 32.69 554
41. DECOUTERE, Imani 10 BEL Kzk 32.75 551
42. MELOTTE, Pia 10 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 32.96 541
43. DEPAEPE, Elize 11 BEL Rosc 32.99 539
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 3, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. GILLET, Maelle 09 BEL Mosan 33.03 537
45. RIAHI, Sofia 08 BEL Herstalnatation 33.05 536
46. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 BEL Mhn 33.08 535
47. PAGANO, Clara 06 BEL Nautic Club Herve 33.18 530
48. CHRISTIAENS, Annabel 06 BEL Kzk 33.27 526
49. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 33.32 523
50. JACRI, Maeva 09 BEL Mosan 33.34 522
51. FALZONE, Eva 08 BEL Enln 33.44 518
52. HOSTE, Celeste 07 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring33.46 517
53. GAYTANT, Sterre 11 BEL ZORO Zwemteam 33.49 515
54. VANGAMPELAERE, Laura 08 BEL Mega 33.55 513

**

55. DELIEN, Floor 08 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 33.78 502
**

56. OOMS, Sari 07 BEL Zwemclub Geel 34.05 490
**

57. KLAYKENS, Amber 07 BEL Hzs 34.24 482
**

58. BROECKAERT, Noa 09 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 34.25 482
**
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley Open
25/04/2025 - 9:45 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 5:04.05
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LAVIOLETTE, Simon 08 BEL Scr 4:25.99 757 A
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:34.93 35.33 250m: 2:46.10 36.95 350m: 3:55.16 31.58

100m: 59.60 32.09 200m: 2:09.15 34.22 300m: 3:23.58 37.48 400m: 4:25.99 30.83

2. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 09 BEL Scr 4:33.33 698 A
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:38.52 36.40 250m: 2:51.42 37.72 350m: 4:02.73 32.34

100m: 1:02.12 33.14 200m: 2:13.70 35.18 300m: 3:30.39 38.97 400m: 4:33.33 30.60

3. MARTENS, Noah 00 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 4:43.91 623 A
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:42.62 38.39 250m: 2:59.83 40.61 350m: 4:12.98 31.99

100m: 1:04.23 35.20 200m: 2:19.22 36.60 300m: 3:40.99 41.16 400m: 4:43.91 30.93

4. CLAERHOUT, Bas 08 BEL Tzt 4:47.18 602 A
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:38.14 36.66 250m: 2:56.10 40.91 350m: 4:13.25 34.66

100m: 1:01.48 33.12 200m: 2:15.19 37.05 300m: 3:38.59 42.49 400m: 4:47.18 33.93

5. DAL, Thomas 97 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 4:48.17 595 A
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:42.68 38.24 250m: 3:00.26 40.48 350m: 4:15.39 34.75

100m: 1:04.44 34.65 200m: 2:19.78 37.10 300m: 3:40.64 40.38 400m: 4:48.17 32.78

6. DESMET, Leendert 06 BEL Tzt 4:48.88 591 A
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:43.58 37.26 250m: 3:01.37 41.39 350m: 4:16.70 32.95

100m: 1:06.32 35.70 200m: 2:19.98 36.40 300m: 3:43.75 42.38 400m: 4:48.88 32.18

7. VAN HUMBEECK, Sean 05 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring4:49.06 590 A
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:44.00 39.93 250m: 3:02.66 39.65 350m: 4:16.67 33.47

100m: 1:04.07 34.24 200m: 2:23.01 39.01 300m: 3:43.20 40.54 400m: 4:49.06 32.39

8. METZEMAKERS, Noa 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 4:49.26 589 A
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:44.15 39.00 250m: 3:02.12 39.03 350m: 4:16.81 33.72

100m: 1:05.15 35.26 200m: 2:23.09 38.94 300m: 3:43.09 40.97 400m: 4:49.26 32.45

9. VAN DEN HOORN, Jelle 04 BEL Hzs 4:50.67 580 B
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:43.76 39.51 250m: 3:02.99 40.95 350m: 4:18.53 34.02

100m: 1:04.25 34.47 200m: 2:22.04 38.28 300m: 3:44.51 41.52 400m: 4:50.67 32.14

10. VOS, Sem 10 BEL Gzvn 4:52.44 570 B
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:45.27 39.09 250m: 3:04.03 40.81 350m: 4:19.47 34.75

100m: 1:06.18 35.33 200m: 2:23.22 37.95 300m: 3:44.72 40.69 400m: 4:52.44 32.97

11. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 BEL Perron 4:52.59 569 B
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:42.97 38.46 250m: 3:01.32 41.06 350m: 4:18.43 34.85

100m: 1:04.51 34.91 200m: 2:20.26 37.29 300m: 3:43.58 42.26 400m: 4:52.59 34.16

12. BHIJA, Tariq 10 BEL Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub4:53.72 562 B
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:44.66 38.59 250m: 3:05.73 42.91 350m: 4:22.26 32.62

100m: 1:06.07 36.18 200m: 2:22.82 38.16 300m: 3:49.64 43.91 400m: 4:53.72 31.46

13. PATTYN, Lowie 10 BEL TiMe 4:54.51 558 B
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:43.83 38.00 250m: 3:03.89 43.38 350m: 4:22.04 34.36

100m: 1:05.83 35.61 200m: 2:20.51 36.68 300m: 3:47.68 43.79 400m: 4:54.51 32.47

14. FRANCOIS, Wout 07 BEL Tzt 4:54.80 556 B
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:46.23 39.46 250m: 3:05.54 41.48 350m: 4:21.82 34.95

100m: 1:06.77 36.12 200m: 2:24.06 37.83 300m: 3:46.87 41.33 400m: 4:54.80 32.98
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. EVERSONAS, Jonas 10 LTU Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe4:57.76 540 B
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:47.33 39.91 250m: 3:06.50 39.72 350m: 4:25.52 37.21

100m: 1:07.42 36.57 200m: 2:26.78 39.45 300m: 3:48.31 41.81 400m: 4:57.76 32.24

16. ZEIMES, Elric 07 BEL Esn 4:57.95 539 B
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:46.33 39.68 250m: 3:08.33 43.79 350m: 4:27.32 34.38

100m: 1:06.65 35.84 200m: 2:24.54 38.21 300m: 3:52.94 44.61 400m: 4:57.95 30.63

17. EMARA, Nael 10 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 4:58.44 536 R
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:47.63 39.59 250m: 3:07.45 40.40 350m: 4:24.44 35.47

100m: 1:08.04 37.23 200m: 2:27.05 39.42 300m: 3:48.97 41.52 400m: 4:58.44 34.00

18. ROOBAERT, Jurre 06 BEL Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix5:00.44 525 R
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:47.43 39.13 250m: 3:08.18 43.97 350m: 4:27.88 35.03

100m: 1:08.30 37.30 200m: 2:24.21 36.78 300m: 3:52.85 44.67 400m: 5:00.44 32.56

19. CLAASSEN, Ilario 07 BEL Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 5:00.57 525 ?
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:44.50 40.14 250m: 3:06.11 42.68 350m: 4:25.98 34.63

100m: 1:04.36 35.72 200m: 2:23.43 38.93 300m: 3:51.35 45.24 400m: 5:00.57 34.59

DOLNE, Noah 10 BEL Vn 5:00.57 525 ?
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:44.08 39.14 250m: 3:06.98 43.27 350m: 4:26.15 33.66

100m: 1:04.94 35.00 200m: 2:23.71 39.63 300m: 3:52.49 45.51 400m: 5:00.57 34.42

21. BRAEM, Noa 09 BEL Les Espadons Cominois 5:01.47 520 R
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:47.19 39.90 250m: 3:07.79 40.88 350m: 4:26.26 36.34

100m: 1:07.29 37.19 200m: 2:26.91 39.72 300m: 3:49.92 42.13 400m: 5:01.47 35.21

22. VAN DAELE, Daan 09 BEL Fast 5:01.94 518
